  STANDARD FEATURES   ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• Exclusive design orientated ceiling recessed mounting escape route sign fixture
• Either non-maintained/ maintained (NM/M) or centralised (C) emergency lighting
available in all following versions:
• AUTOTEST (-AT)
• DALI
• CENTRALTEST (-ATXL) for ELMAX LOOK system (look up also page No.22)
• Wireless CENTRALTEST (-ATRF) for ELMAX-ATRF system (page No.24)

STELAR-V-ATRF.3h
345-B-007-04-00-01
Order Code
0,7 kg
Weight
Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-ATRFPage No.24
STELAR-V-ATRF.1h LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 345-B-008-04-00-01
Type Battery Order Code
0,5 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.STELAR-V 230V AC/DC 345-B-010-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
0,5 kgC.STELAR-V 24V AC/DC 345-B-011-00-00-01HighPower LED
Order Code
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
0,5 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.STELAR-V-DALI 230V AC Only body, plexi is separete 345-B-012-00-00-01
Type
HighPower LED
Order CodeVersion
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
ESCAPE ROUTE SIGN FOR RECESSED MOUNTING
 STELAR-V
WeightType
0,6 kgSTELAR-V-AT.1h HighPower LED LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 345-B-001-04-00-01Only body, plexi is separete
0,7 kgSTELAR-V-AT.3h HighPower LED LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 345-B-002-04-00-01Only body, plexi is separete
Light Source Battery Order CodeVersion
0,6 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
STELAR-V-DALI.1h HighPower LED LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 345-B-004-04-00-01
Type
Only body, plexi is separete
0,7 kgSTELAR-V-DALI.3h HighPower LED LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 345-B-005-04-00-01Only body, plexi is separete
Light Source Battery Order CodeVersion
HighPower LED LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0AhOnly body, plexi is separete
HighPower LED LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah
0,6 kg345-B-009-04-00-01LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah